
Cameron Reynolds
Business Development Manager
M: 07562 669114
E: cameron.reynolds@fibo.co.uk
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Nick Houghton
Business Development Manager
M: 07562 947182
E: nick.houghton@fibo.co.uk
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7

Sophie Nugent
Business Development Manager
M: 07513 722096
E: sophie@fibo.co.uk
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IM

NORTHERN 
IRELAND

REPUBLIC OF
IRELAND

Roslyn Evans
Business Development Manager
M: 07513 722097
E: roslyn@fibo.co.uk
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Ellie Roberts
Business Development Manager
M: 07821 679806
E: ellie.roberts@fibo.co.uk 

4

Cameran Harris
Business Development Manager
M: 07355 090728
E: cameran.harris@fibo.co.uk
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Ella Donald
Business Development Manager
M: 07562 606824
E: ella.donald@fibo.co.uk

5

Ruth Cutting
Business Development Manager
M: 07562 94550
E: ruth.cutting@fibo.co.uk
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Your Sales Team

Jo Bunkasem
Head of Sales
M: 07786 432040
E: jo@fibo.co.uk

Northern Region

Midlands Region

Southern Region

Alex Trower
Head of Sales - National Contracts
M: 07821 679809
E: alex.trower@fibo.co.uk

Jenny Gibson
Head of Distributors - 
UK, Republic of Ireland and Northen Ireland
M: 07880 355988
E: jenny@fibo.co.uk
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Sandy Spence
Business Development Manager
M: 07562 654736
E: sandy@fibo.co.uk

1

Ireland & Northern Ireland

Kristen Bathrooms12
13
12
11

Guardian Distributions13

John Gunn
Head of Sales
M: 07423 433940
E: john.gunn@fibo.co.uk

Rachel Howell
Head of Sales
M: 07741 554409
E: Rachel.howell@fibo.co.uk
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